ChairSlippers Pricing

Per Slipper Price with Discount

Quantity Mini Slippers Medium Slippers
1-499 $1.09
500 - 2,499 $0.98
2,500 - 4,999 $0.87
5,000 - 9,999 $0.82
10,000 + $0.78
Order by Phone Order by Fax
Customer Service: (877) 322-4247 Faxit: (337) 235-9540
. Please make sure your order contains
Hours: Monday - Friday, 9am to 5pm the following:
csT 1) PO Number
. . 2) Quantity
Email: sal hairsl .
mail: sales@chairslippers.com 3) Size
4) Color

$1.24
$1.12
$0.99
$0.93
$0.89

Large Slippers

$1.34
$1.21
$1.07
$1.00
$0.94

Order Online

Order Online 24/7 at
www.chairslippers.com

Our online ordering system provides
a safe and secure way to purchase
ggalrSIlppers by using a Credit Card or

We accept purchase orders!



